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Adding and Subtracting 3

3 + 11 = 12 - 3 = 6 - 3 = 6 + 3 =

8 + 3 = 3 + 6 = 15 - 12 = 3 + 7 =

14 - 11 = 9 + 3 = 8 + 3 = 3 + 1 =

3 + 5 = 9 - 3 = 10 - 3 = 3 + 3 =

3 + 7 = 12 - 3 = 14 - 11 = 3 + 3 =

9
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1
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4
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7
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3
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6
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2
3+

5
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9
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12
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3
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8+

1
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11-
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2
3+

3 + 3 = 3 + 7 = 13 - 3 = 14 - 11 =

3 + 1 = 9 + 3 = 1 + 3 = 3 + 10 =

12 - 3 = 3 + 4 = 12 - 3 = 10 - 3 =
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Adding and Subtracting 3

3 - 3 =

11 - 3 =

15 - 12 =

5 - 3 =

9 - 3 =

5 - 2 =

9 - 3 =

4 - 3 =

8 - 3 =

7 - 4 =

3 - 3 =

11 - 3 =

3 + 3 =

10 - 3 =

3 + 12 =

3 + 10 =

5 - 2 =

15 - 12 =

3 - 1 =

3 + 2 =

11 - 3 =

12 - 3 =

14 - 11 =

10 - 3 =

9 - 3 =

3 - 3 =

11 + 3 =

3 + 6 =

3 + 5 =

3 + 11 =

7 - 4 =

3 - 3 =

4 - 3 =

13 - 3 =

9 - 3 =

4 - 3 =

7 + 3 =

11 - 3 =

14 - 11 =

12 + 3 =

6 + 3 =

6 - 3 =

15 - 12 =

12 - 3 =

11 - 3 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

3 11

14

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

15 12

3

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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#1Mental Math

Start with the number of sides on a 
square. 4

Increase that number by 9.
4 9 6 4 9 0 1 3 1 6 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Add 2 tens.
1 0 6 7 3 3 4 0 5 3

Round that number to the nearest ten.
3 0 4 5 5 1 7 2 8 3

#2Mental Math

Count by threes. Start with the 
number that comes after 3.

3 4 2 1 5 4 4 9 6 0 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Double that number.
7 9 8 9 5 8 2 1 2 2

Divide that number in half.
4 6 8 9 1 3 2 0 6 8

Add the number of legs on 3 pigs.
4 5 5 3 7 1 8 8 1 7
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Emma had two toy 
boats. She got six 
more toy boats. How 
many toy boats does 
she have now?

2 + 6 =

She has
toy boats.

Jenna made nine 
candies. She gave 
five to her friends. 
How many candies 
does she have left?

9 - 5 =

She has
candies left.

There were eight bats 
in a cave. At night, 
eight went out to find 
food. How many bats 
were left in the cave?

8 - 8 =

There were
bats left in the cave.

4
4+

8
5+

6
8+

4
6+

5
6+

9
6+

6
7+

8
2+

1
8+

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 + 3 =

2 + 3 =
Draw

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 + 1 =

4 + 1 =
Draw and

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 + 2 =

1 + 2 =

SIX R Y X F S I X X S W B D A C S I X X N G Q

EGG G E G G E O F E E C N G E G E Z E H G G G

word root struct can mean build construct, destruct
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A Band-Aid costs 15¢. 
Write three ways Jason 
could have just 15¢.

Mary made 138 muffins. 
Write that number in 
expanded form.

There were 14 cats 
ready to be adopted. 
Yesterday, 3 cats were 
adopted. How many 
cats were left?

Count by 3s.  Color the numbers orange.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Count by 3s.

3 6 9

Which has the same 
sum as 7 + 8?

1 + 8 + 8 7 + 7 + 1

7 + 7 + 4

5 is more than

5 4 6

Which shows a way to 
make 11?

8 + 3 2 + 4

3 + 7 8 + 2

word root con can mean together or with conclude, convene, convivial
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Draw and copy the shirt. Draw 4 candles.

Write the letters in order.
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

O A E Z L K

Fill in the missing numbers.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10

11 12 13 14 16 18 20

Color in the month that comes before February.

January February March April
May June July August

September October November December

LAND U I D N G D L L A N D P L A N D A N S D C Y

CANE C T B E R C A N E U A Y C N E N A G S L E E

FOOL O H D A F O O L N Q L C F O L L O M L X O O
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7 is 7 spots away from 0. 7 - = 0

7 is 3 spots away from 10. 7 + = 10

7 is closer to  0  or  10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8 is spots away from 0. 8 - = 0

8 is spots away from 10. 8 + = 10

8 is closer to  0  or  10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5 is spots away from 0. 5 - = 0

5 is spots away from 10. 5 + = 10

5 is closer to  0  or  10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6 is spots away from 0. 6 - = 0

6 is spots away from 10. 6 + = 10

6 is closer to  0  or  10
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 is 4 spots away from 0. 4 - = 0

4 is 6 spots away from 10. 4 + = 10

Is 4 closer to 0 or 10?  4 is closer to

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 is spots away from 0. 2 - = 0

2 is spots away from 10. 2 + = 10

Is 2 closer to 0 or 10?  2 is closer to

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 is spots away from 0. 3 - = 0

3 is spots away from 10. 3 + = 10

Is 3 closer to 0 or 10?  3 is closer to

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 is spot away from 0. 1 - = 0

1 is spots away from 10. 1 + = 10

Is 1 closer to 0 or 10?  1 is closer to
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Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 
1 through 4.  The first box is done.

4 3

1 2

3

4 2

Each row, column, and box must have 4 different 
pictures.

2

2 1 3

3
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Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 1 dot to the right and 2 dots up.

Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 2 dots to the right and 1 dot down.

Draw a slide of the shape by moving the shape 3 dots to the right and 2 dots up.
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Here is an example of shade box subtraction:

- =

Complete this shade box subtraction.

6

-

- 3

=

=
Anne went fishing 
with her dad. She 
caught five fish. Her 
dad caught five fish. 
How many fish did 
they catch in all?

+ =

They caught
fish.

g x s y t
u s h s o
n n t n e
o n e n u

one

Write 3 more.

7

3

How many blocks? Write the missing letter to spell are .

a e ar re

AT A A T J A I Y U T F M O X T A T L G P T A A

HAND O A I B A D H A N D H A D N A D V N Z J U S

9 - 5

karee

karea

kare

carry

one

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

: 00

Write the missing sign.

11 6 = 5

can

cann

cen

cin

seven nine
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WHAT KIND OF BOOK COULD HELP DAD WITH 
DINNER?

K
6 - 6 = ____

A
1 + 3 = ____

B
5 - 3 = ____

O
7 + 0 = ____

C
8 + 0 = ____

4 8 7 7 0 2 7 7 0

Write the words into the boxes.

too
own

What is the difference 
for 7 - 1?

10 0 6

9

4 + 1 = ______

5 9 3

4 - 4 = ______

0 14 5

Cross out the 
larger  number.

71 65

99 68

88 67

four

Count by 1.

4 7

8 is more than 4.

7 - 3

9 - 4

11 - 2

Show 1 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2
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Draw a line from A to B with the given length.  You can go horizontal or vertical.
Do not cross lines.  You can go to a dot only once.

Length = 8

A

B

Length = 3

A

B

Length = 8

A

B

Length = 9

A

B
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Complete the pattern.

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Write the missing letter to spell these.

the e t ese th se

Which has the same 
sum as 3 + 4?

3 + 3 + 1 3 + 3 + 4

1 + 3 + 4

7 is more than

6 8 7

11 - 3 = _____

8 6 10

7 14 11
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